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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Event 28 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
29.01.2011 - 14:15 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Schüler 3

1. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 43.82 137
2. LEHNER Robert 01 SC Donau Wien 48.46 101
3. TEUFEL Konstantin 01 SV Strebersdorf 51.90 82
4. SIPOS Marcel 02 SC Donau Wien 1:02.32 47

Schüler 2

1. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 33.85 298
2. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 34.63 278
3. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 SV Friesen Wien 36.22 243
4. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 41.53 161
5. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 SC Austria Wien 43.52 140
6. KALINDRA Pijus 00 SC im Theresianum 44.62 130
7. UNFER Maximilian 00 SC Donau Wien 45.99 118
8. GLAVINA Leo 00 SC im Theresianum 46.85 112
9. FRUEHWIRT Simon 00 SC im Theresianum 47.18 110

10. BRUDER Maximilian 99 SC Diana Wien 47.64 106
11. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 48.05 104
12. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV Wien 48.28 102
13. NEDIC Mario 99 SC Diana Wien 48.86 99
14. SUPPER Alexander 00 SC im Theresianum 49.13 97
15. GRAF Maximilian 00 SC im Theresianum 51.20 86
16. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 58.49 57
17. FRANK Michael 00 SC Donau Wien 1:02.69 46

Schüler 1

1. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC im Theresianum 32.91 324
2. VONASEK Paul 98 SC Austria Wien 36.08 246
3. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 37.88 212
4. SCHMIDT Patrick 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 37.96 211
5. DRAGOI Andrei 98 SV Friesen Wien 39.03 194
6. WEBERHOFER Tobias 98 SC Donau Wien 41.82 158
7. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV Wien 44.01 135

DSQ SESZTAK Florian 98 SC im Theresianum 44.48
GA - Fehlstart, Frühstart

DSQ BREDA Maximilian 98 SC Donau Wien 55.29
GE - Verlassen der Lage

Jugend

1. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 29.91 431
2. WURZER Stefan 95 SC Diana Wien 30.01 427
3. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 30.34 413
4. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 30.53 406
5. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 32.36 341
6. KLINSER Sebastian 95 SC Diana Wien 32.58 334
7. THAM Bernhard 95 Schwimm Union Wien 33.83 298
8. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 33.92 296
9. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 34.32 285

10. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV Wien 34.68 277
11. KIELMAS Benjamin 96 SC Donau Wien 36.98 228
12. KIELMAS Patrick 96 SC Donau Wien 40.07 179
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Event 28, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Jugend

Rank YB Time Pts

13. KUZNETSOV Andrej 95 SC Donau Wien 43.53 140

Junioren

1. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV Wien 29.32 458
2. SALA Alessandro 93 Schwimm Union Wien 29.95 430

Offene Klasse

1. ROTT Patrick 91 Schwimm Union Wien 28.45 501
2. RYCHLEWSKI Arthur 87 Schwimm Union Wien 28.48 500
3. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV Wien 29.32 458
4. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 29.91 431
5. SALA Alessandro 93 Schwimm Union Wien 29.95 430
6. WURZER Stefan 95 SC Diana Wien 30.01 427
7. SALA Emanuele 92 Schwimm Union Wien 30.18 420
8. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 30.34 413
9. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 30.53 406

10. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 32.36 341
11. KLINSER Sebastian 95 SC Diana Wien 32.58 334
12. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC im Theresianum 32.91 324
13. THAM Bernhard 95 Schwimm Union Wien 33.83 298
14. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 33.85 298
15. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 33.92 296
16. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 34.32 285
17. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 34.63 278
18. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV Wien 34.68 277
19. VONASEK Paul 98 SC Austria Wien 36.08 246
20. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 SV Friesen Wien 36.22 243
21. KIELMAS Benjamin 96 SC Donau Wien 36.98 228
22. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 37.88 212
23. SCHMIDT Patrick 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 37.96 211
24. DRAGOI Andrei 98 SV Friesen Wien 39.03 194
25. KIELMAS Patrick 96 SC Donau Wien 40.07 179
26. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 41.53 161
27. WEBERHOFER Tobias 98 SC Donau Wien 41.82 158
28. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 SC Austria Wien 43.52 140
29. KUZNETSOV Andrej 95 SC Donau Wien 43.53 140
30. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 43.82 137
31. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV Wien 44.01 135
32. KALINDRA Pijus 00 SC im Theresianum 44.62 130
33. UNFER Maximilian 00 SC Donau Wien 45.99 118
34. GLAVINA Leo 00 SC im Theresianum 46.85 112
35. FRUEHWIRT Simon 00 SC im Theresianum 47.18 110
36. BRUDER Maximilian 99 SC Diana Wien 47.64 106
37. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 48.05 104
38. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV Wien 48.28 102
39. LEHNER Robert 01 SC Donau Wien 48.46 101
40. NEDIC Mario 99 SC Diana Wien 48.86 99
41. SUPPER Alexander 00 SC im Theresianum 49.13 97
42. GRAF Maximilian 00 SC im Theresianum 51.20 86
43. TEUFEL Konstantin 01 SV Strebersdorf 51.90 82
44. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 58.49 57
45. FRANK Michael 00 SC Donau Wien 1:02.69 46

DSQ SESZTAK Florian 98 SC im Theresianum 44.48
GA - Fehlstart, Frühstart
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Event 28, Men, 50m Backstroke, Offene Klasse

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ BREDA Maximilian 98 SC Donau Wien 55.29
GE - Verlassen der Lage


